Position

Principal

Special Education Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Assistant Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist Special

Education
Teacher

Teacher

Student Support Counselor

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist Special

Education
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle

John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle

John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle

Total Wages

$128,012
$119,301
$109,665
$105,441
$104,567
$103,210
$102,461
$100,271

$99,279

$99,255

$99,242
$98,461
$96,850
$95,395
$94,126
$93,502
$92,955

$92,319
$92,151
$91,406
$91,025
$90,542
$89,368
$88,976
$88,371
$88,267
$87,957
$87,663

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,664
$29,864
$51,017
$28,887
$29,755
$26,024
$33,833
$25,105
$33,333
$38,864

$39,137
$29,321
$32,852
$38,764
$37,891
$40,325
$47,735

$38,079
$24,935
$48,498
$27,995
$36,953
$38,200
$39,590
$37,645
$27,046
$28,013
$39,371



Teacher
Academic Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Behavior Intervention Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Academic Counselor
Academic Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Assistant Principal

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle

John Muir Middle

$87,447
$87,427
$87,339
$87,243
$86,928
$85,936
$85,918
$85,727
$85,214
$85,002
$84,696
$83,947
$83,691
$83,361
$82,988
$77,669
$77,457
$77,326
$75,579
$73,984
$72,936
$71,917
$68,424
$64,997
$59,310
$58,123
$55,680
$55,555
$50,386
$49,102

$48,594

$48,128
$48,270
$31,033
$37,283
$27,364
$36,956
$23,104
$37,064
$37,082
$22,904
$31,166
$22,260
$37,054
$38,569
$47,655
$21,742
$29,742
$21,579
$21,146
$21,212
$24,812
$24,169
$20,489
$21,634
$26,235
$21,302
$20,293
$13,138
$16,421
$26,546

$14,046



School Secretary I
Registrar
School Attendance Technician

Library Media Center
Technician

Licensed Health Technician
Special Education Teacher
Campus Supervisor
Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Instructional Aide General
Instructional Aide General
Instructional Aide General
Clerical Office Assistant I
Instructional Aide General
Instructional Aide General
Registrar

Instructional Aide General
Instructional Aide General
Campus Supervisor
Instructional Aide General
Clerical Office Assistant I
Licensed Health Technician
Special Education Teacher

Campus Supervisor

Coach

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle

John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle
John Muir Middle

$44,363
$39,701
$38,389
$37,434

$36,618
$34,601
$34,460
$33,740
$31,660
$31,615
$29,561
$27,870
$25,943
$25,780
$25,522
$25,188
$24,331
$23,966
$23,091
$21,428
$19,805
$16,425
$16,161
$10,138

$3,815

$31,284
$32,380
$30,009
$23,538

$14,856
$13,607
$14,695
$16,133
$12,064
$18,789
$17,831
$13,301
$13,367
$13,625
$17,308
$20,992

$8,543
$13,116
$16,674
$19,887
$12,875

$2,906

$9,579

$3,930

$1,203



