Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$128,012	\$29,664
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$119,301	\$29,864
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$109,665	\$51,017
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$105,441	\$28,887
Assistant Principal		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$104,567	\$29,755
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$103,210	\$26,024
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$102,461	\$33,833
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$100,271	\$25,105
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$99,279	\$33,333
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$99,255	\$38,864
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$99,242	\$39,137
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$98,461	\$29,321
Student Support Counselor		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$96,850	\$32,852
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$95,395	\$38,764
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$94,126	\$37,891
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$93,502	\$40,325
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$92,955	\$47,735
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$92,319	\$38,079
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$92,151	\$24,935
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$91,406	\$48,498
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$91,025	\$27,995
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$90,542	\$36,953
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$89,368	\$38,200
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$88,976	\$39,590
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$88,371	\$37,645
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$88,267	\$27,046
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$87,957	\$28,013
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$87,663	\$39,371

Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$87,447	\$48,128
Academic Counselor	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$87,427	\$48,270
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$87,339	\$31,033
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$87,243	\$37,283
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$86,928	\$27,364
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$85,936	\$36,956
Behavior Intervention Specialist	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$85,918	\$23,104
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$85,727	\$37,064
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$85,214	\$37,082
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$85,002	\$22,904
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$84,696	\$31,166
Special Education Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$83,947	\$22,260
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$83,691	\$37,054
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$83,361	\$38,569
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$82,988	\$47,655
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$77,669	\$21,742
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$77,457	\$29,742
Academic Counselor	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$77,326	\$21,579
Academic Counselor	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$75,579	\$21,146
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$73,984	\$21,212
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$72,936	\$24,812
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$71,917	\$24,169
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$68,424	\$20,489
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$64,997	\$21,634
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$59,310	\$26,235
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$58,123	\$21,302
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$55,680	\$20,293
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$55,555	\$13,138
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$50,386	\$16,421
Resource Specialist Special Education	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$49,102	\$26,546
Assistant Principal	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$48,594	\$14,046

School Secretary II		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$44,363	\$31,284
Registrar		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$39,701	\$32,380
School Attendance Technician		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$38,389	\$30,009
Library Media Center Technician		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$37,434	\$23,538
Licensed Health Technician		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$36,618	\$14,856
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$34,601	\$13,607
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$34,460	\$14,695
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$33,740	\$16,133
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$31,660	\$12,064
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$31,615	\$18,789
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$29,561	\$17,831
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$27,870	\$13,301
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$25,943	\$13,367
Clerical Office Assistant II		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$25,780	\$13,625
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$25,522	\$17,308
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$25,188	\$20,992
Registrar		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$24,331	\$8,543
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$23,966	\$13,116
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$23,091	\$16,674
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$21,428	\$19,887
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$19,805	\$12,875
Clerical Office Assistant II		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$16,425	\$2,906
Licensed Health Technician		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$16,161	\$9,579
Special Education Teacher	Coach	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$10,138	\$3,930
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle	\$3,815	\$1,203